11
Four Sensor Kit with USB output
iLoad Pro Digital USB™ Integrated Load Cell
Ordering Information
Multiple Load Cell Capacities
iLoad Digital Part No. Analog
50 pounds PUF-050-025-S PAF-050-025-S
100 pounds PUF-100-025-S PAF-100-025-S
250 pounds PUF-250-025-S PAF-250-025-S
500 pounds PUF-500-025-S PAF-500-025-S
1,000 pounds PUF-01K-025-S PAF-01K-025-S
2,500 pounds PUF-2HK-100-S PAF-2HK-100-S
5,000 pounds PUF-05K-100-S PAF-05K-100-S
The iLoad Pro Digital USB load cells offer direct measurement
of static loads via the USB port of a PC. No need for
signal conditioners, data acquisition systems or special
software. Just connect and start measuring! The iLoad Pro